
요일
학년
반 A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B

1

2

3

4

5

  

6

7

8

9

기초
UI/UX디자인

황호성
신204

11:00-11:50

브랜드
디자인응용

김성자
신215

컴퓨터
그래픽실무

김성자
신204

기초
컴퓨터그래픽

이희주
신216

기초
캐릭터디자인

홍혜정
신216

주
간

09:00-09:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50

14

디자인과색채
홍혜정
신225

20:00-20:50

22:00-22:50

21:00-21:5013

목요일
1학년 2학년

화요일
1학년 2학년

인성실천(비대면)
김유나

12:00-12:50

12

11

10

14:00-14:50

기초조형
황호성
신203

드로잉기법
최영복
신225

기초
광고디자인

최영복
신215

기초
UI/UX디자인

황호성
신204

수요일
1학년

3D모델링
응용

이동규
신204

10:00-10:50

1학년 2학년

16:00-16:50

컴퓨터
그래픽실무

김성자
신204

기초웹디자인
차혜영
신216

13:00-13:50

기초웹디자인
차혜영
신216

산업디자인학과 2021학년도 1학기 강의시간표

3D모델링
응용

이동규
신204

기초
광고디자인

최영복
신215

구

분
1학년 2학년

17:00-17:50

15:00-15:50

2학년
금요일(비대면 요일)

대학생활과

진로탐색

이성한

신225

교

시

월요일

브랜드
디자인응용

김성자
신215

캐릭터
디자인응용

이희주
신215

캐릭터
디자인응용

이희주
신215


	(별표1) 강의시간표양식

